MARTIN DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND) LTD SC525546

MASINANU LIMITED SC517459
MASTERFIT BUILDERS LIMITED SC461686
MB MOTORS (MUIREND) LTD S5C494215
MB SUBSEA LTD. SC332644
MCARTHURDUFFY LTD SC526045
MCASLAN PROPERTY LIMITED SC548244
MCCANN BUILDERS LIMITED SC547552
MCGREGOR ELECTRICAL LTD SC547777
MCKAY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED SC309658
MCKNIGHT HAIR LTD S5C488959
MCLEAN ROOFING AND BUILDING LIMITED SC524993
MCNEIL HOSPITALITY LIMITED SC541187
MCN SOFTWARE LTD SC414357
METBRO LIMITED 5C020235
MHPM SOLUTIONS LIMITED SC525086
MICRODOT FILMS SC440682
MIKE'S TACKLE SHOP LIMITED SC179604
MILOWE LIMITED SC418515
MILTON EXPRESS LTD SC547409
MINT ENERGY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC386482
MIRZA RETAIL LIMITED SC518126
MITCHELLS TAKEAWAY LIMITED SC547465
MMA PORTFOLIO UK LIMITED SC495943
MMC PPP DELIVERY LIMITED S5C548171
MM STAIRS LTD SC498326
MOA FAST FOOD LIMITED SC439904
MOFFAT GREEN ENERGY LTD SC547072
MOO "N" CHEW LTD SC547717
MOTHERWELL BRIDGE THERMAL LIMITED SC037534
MOTHERWELL PHONESHOP LTD SC484111
MOUNTBLOW TAVERNS LIMITED S5C495864
MOUNTOAK LIMITED 5C223320
MOUNTOAK 2 LIMITED 5C228087
MOYNE EDINBURGH LIMITED SC547531
MR & MRS BRUNCH LIMITED SC547406
MRC CAPITAL MDD MY DEBT DOCTOR SC547340
LIMITED
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
OUR ALLOTMENT LIMITED SC436788
OUR BIRD'S-EYE VIEW LIMITED SC547515
OWEN SURVEYS LIMITED SC547029
OXFORDHILL LTD SC517813
PADEL TENNIS CONSTRUCTION (UK) SC495213
LIMITED
PAKDRUM LIMITED SC547110
PARADOX OFFSHORE LTD SC440278
PARK HOSPITALITY LIMITED SC509461
PARKINSON INSPECTION (UK) LIMITED SC495536
PARTNERS 1 LTD. S5C409362
PARTNERS 7 LTD. SC409363
PASHA TRADING (PITLOCHRY) LTD SC496434
PEMBROOK TRADING LTD SC434137
PENNY AVIATION LIMITED SC547894
PEPPER PIGEON TECHNOLOGY LTD SC518168
PERTHSHIRE RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED SC525979
PETER DONALDSON SERVICES LTD S5C548080
PHIL-HAIL LIMITED SC547928
PHONE A TOW RECOVERY LTD SC441186
PHOTOFRAME LTD SC495909
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES SC526131

(EDINBURGH) LTD.

NEXT LIVING LTD

NICOL INSTALLATIONS LTD.

91BC LIMITED

NMACK ENGINEERING LIMITED

NOBLE CLEANING LIMITED

NORSE BARS LIMITED

NORTH LANARKSHIRE PRIVATE HIRE
LIMITED

NOS SERVICES LIMITED

NOVELON LIMITED

NRS ELECTRICAL LTD.

NUISANCE DIRECT LIMITED

NY FOODS LTD

OAK CLEANING SERVICES LTD

OAKLEAF TELECOMS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND INDUSTRIAL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ODYSSEY. ENTERTAINMENT UK LTD

OFFGRIDDER LIMITED

OFFICE GLOBAL LIMITED

OGP RECRUITMENT LIMITED

OLD WCS (BOTTLERS) LIMITED

OLIGODENDROGLIOCYTE GENERAL
BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED

OMEGA CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

1010LEGAL LTD

1P HOLDINGS LIMITED

1323 PROPERTIES LIMITED

ONNURI LTD

ONNYA MUSIC LIMITED

O P RESTAURANT LIMITED

ORIENTAL ARBROATH TRADING LIMITED

ORKNEY ENERGY LIMITED

ORTHOPAEDICS SCOTLAND LIMITED

OSCAR'S (GLASGOW) LTD.

O T W SERVICES LIMITED

RASTECH ELECTRICAL LTD

RAVEN SCOTLAND LIMITED

RAZZLE DAZZLE (GLASGOW) LTD

RDM WELDING SERVICES LTD

REACH WELL SOLUTIONS LTD

REAG UK LTD

REALMGATE LIMITED

RECRUITGAL LTD

RED CONCEPT LTD

REDCO (SLACKBUIE) LIMITED

RED STAR BISTRO LIMITED

REM COURIERS LTD

REMOJO LTD

RENEWABLE AND EFFICIENT ENERGY LTD
RES ASSOCIATES LTD

RETAIL FABRIC LTD

REVOLUTION RESOURCE RECOVERY LIMITED
RGR CONTRACTORS LIMITED

RICHARD QUINN HAULAGE LIMITED
RICHFISH ABERDEEN LTD.

RIVERSIDE RACING STABLES LIMITED
RJD CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

5C548196
SC467974
SC495901
SC547924
SC548018
SC546845
SC547104

SC547411
SC314975
SC309995
SC547273
SC518601
SC498161
SC367910
SC547788

SC547895
SC547890
SC495688
SC391705
SC409431
SC366962

SC526136
SC547274
5C525880
SC312555
S5C525287
SC468559
SC494595
SC547659
SC434320
SC387309
SC495341
5C309624

SC467953
5C080668
SC547375
SC526231
SC467858
SC409466
SC510896
S5C526032
SC391983
5C548148
SC498359
SC518021
SC525547
SC467006
SC435432
SC476348
SC324698
5C547025
5C525001
5C525892
SC525197
SC517193

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018



