MARTIN DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC525546	(EDINBURGH) LTD.		
MASINANU LIMITED	SC517459	NEXT LIVING LTD	SC548196	09/01/2018
MASTERFIT BUILDERS LIMITED	SC461686	NICOL INSTALLATIONS LTD.	SC467974	09/01/2018
MB MOTORS (MUIREND) LTD	SC494215	91BC LIMITED	SC495901	09/01/2018
MB SUBSEA LTD.	SC332644	NMACK ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC547924	09/01/2018
MCARTHURDUFFY LTD	SC526045	NOBLE CLEANING LIMITED	SC548018	09/01/2018
MCASLAN PROPERTY LIMITED	SC548244	NORSE BARS LIMITED	SC546845	09/01/2018
MCCANN BUILDERS LIMITED	SC547552	NORTH LANARKSHIRE PRIVATE HIRE	SC547104	09/01/2018
MCGREGOR ELECTRICAL LTD	SC547777	LIMITED	5C34/104	09/01/2010
			00547411	00/01/0010
MCKAY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC309658	NOS SERVICES LIMITED	SC547411	09/01/2018
MCKNIGHT HAIR LTD	SC488959	NOVELON LIMITED	SC314975	09/01/2018
MCLEAN ROOFING AND BUILDING LIMITED		NRS ELECTRICAL LTD.	SC309995	09/01/2018
MCNEIL HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC541187	NUISANCE DIRECT LIMITED	SC547273	09/01/2018
MCN SOFTWARE LTD	SC414357	NY FOODS LTD	SC518601	09/01/2018
METBRO LIMITED	SC020235	OAK CLEANING SERVICES LTD	SC498161	09/01/2018
MHPM SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC525086	OAKLEAF TELECOMS (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC367910	09/01/2018
MICRODOT FILMS	SC440682	OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND INDUSTRIAL	SC547788	09/01/2018
MIKE'S TACKLE SHOP LIMITED	SC179604	SOLUTIONS LIMITED		
MILOWE LIMITED	SC418515	ODYSSEY. ENTERTAINMENT UK LTD	SC547895	09/01/2018
MILTON EXPRESS LTD	SC547409	OFFGRIDDER LIMITED	SC547890	09/01/2018
MINT ENERGY (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC386482	OFFICE GLOBAL LIMITED	SC495688	09/01/2018
MIRZA RETAIL LIMITED	SC518126	OGP RECRUITMENT LIMITED	SC391705	09/01/2018
MITCHELLS TAKEAWAY LIMITED	SC547465	OLD WCS (BOTTLERS) LIMITED	SC409431	09/01/2018
MMA PORTFOLIO UK LIMITED	SC495943	OLIGODENDROGLIOCYTE GENERAL	SC366962	09/01/2018
MMC PPP DELIVERY LIMITED	SC548171	BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED	50300302	03/01/2010
MM STAIRS LTD	SC498326	OMEGA CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	SC526136	09/01/2018
MOA FAST FOOD LIMITED	SC439904	1010LEGAL LTD	SC520130 SC547274	09/01/2018
MOFFAT GREEN ENERGY LTD		1P HOLDINGS LIMITED		
	SC547072	1202 PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC525880	09/01/2018
MOO "N" CHEW LTD	SC547717	1323 PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC312555	09/01/2018
MOTHERWELL BRIDGE THERMAL LIMITED	SC037534	ONNURI LTD	SC525287	09/01/2018
MOTHERWELL PHONESHOP LTD	SC484111	ONNYA MUSIC LIMITED	SC468559	09/01/2018
MOUNTBLOW TAVERNS LIMITED	SC495864	O P RESTAURANT LIMITED	SC494595	09/01/2018
MOUNTOAK LIMITED	SC223320	ORIENTAL ARBROATH TRADING LIMITED	SC547659	09/01/2018
MOUNTOAK 2 LIMITED	SC228087	ORKNEY ENERGY LIMITED	SC434320	09/01/2018
MOYNE EDINBURGH LIMITED	SC547531	ORTHOPAEDICS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC387309	09/01/2018
MR & MRS BRUNCH LIMITED	SC547406	OSCAR'S (GLASGOW) LTD.	SC495341	09/01/2018
MRC CAPITAL MDD MY DEBT DOCTOR	SC547340	O T W SERVICES LIMITED	SC309624	09/01/2018
LIMITED				
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTI	NUED			
OUR ALLOTMENT LIMITED	SC436788	RASTECH ELECTRICAL LTD	SC467953	09/01/2018
OUR BIRD'S-EYE VIEW LIMITED OWEN SURVEYS LIMITED	SC547515	RAVEN SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC080668	09/01/2018
OWEN SURVEYS LIMITED	SC547029	RAZZLE DAZZLE (GLASGOW) LTD	SC547375	09/01/2018
OXFORDHILL LTD	SC517813	RDM WELDING SERVICES LTD	SC526231	09/01/2018
PADEL TENNIS CONSTRUCTION (UK)	SC495213	REACH WELL SOLUTIONS LTD	SC467858	09/01/2018
LIMITED	20130210	REAG UK LTD	SC409466	09/01/2018
PAKDRUM LIMITED	SC547110	REALMGATE LIMITED	SC510896	09/01/2018
	SC440278	RECRUITGAL LTD	SC526032	09/01/2018
PARADOX OFFSHORE LTD PARK HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC509461			
PARK HOSPITALITI LIMITED	SC495536	RED CONCEPT LTD	SC391983	09/01/2018
PARKINSON INSPECTION (UK) LIMITED		REDCO (SLACKBUIE) LIMITED	SC548148	09/01/2018
PARTNERS 1 LTD.	SC409362	RED STAR BISTRO LIMITED	SC498359	09/01/2018
PARTNERS 7 LTD.	SC409363	REM COURIERS LTD	SC518021	09/01/2018
PASHA TRADING (PITLOCHRY) LTD	SC496434	REMOJO LTD	SC525547	09/01/2018
PEMBROOK TRADING LTD	SC434137	RENEWABLE AND EFFICIENT ENERGY LTD	SC467006	09/01/2018
PENNY AVIATION LIMITED	SC547894	RES ASSOCIATES LTD	SC435432	09/01/2018
PEPPER PIGEON TECHNOLOGY LTD	SC518168	RETAIL FABRIC LTD	SC476348	09/01/2018
PERTHSHIRE RECOVERY SERVICES LIMITED	SC525979	REVOLUTION RESOURCE RECOVERY LIMITED	SC324698	09/01/2018
PETER DONALDSON SERVICES LTD	SC548080	RGR CONTRACTORS LIMITED	SC547025	09/01/2018
PHIL-HAIL LIMITED	SC547928	RICHARD QUINN HAULAGE LIMITED	SC525001	09/01/2018
PHONE A TOW RECOVERY LTD	SC441186	RICHFISH ABERDEEN LTD.	SC525892	09/01/2018
PHOTOFRAME LTD	SC495909	RIVERSIDE RACING STABLES LIMITED	SC525197	09/01/2018
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	SC526131	RJD CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED		09/01/2018